
CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Recurve 50+ Men
1

16
CALLEWAERT Danny WTI -Bye-

9
8

BARDOUL Andy
IVANKO Frédéric

ITW

ECA

3
7

5
12

VANDERMEULEN Theo
STRENS Alain

SHT

GSR

6
0

13
4

LAMBILLOTTE Yves
BOURGUIGNON Howard

LFU

FAO

0
6

3
14

DAMAN Peter
FÉLEGYHÀZY Tamàs

MVV

FOA

6
0

11
6

CARLIER Alain
VANDENHOOFDEN Bernard

FOA

FAO

4
6

7
10

DE MAYER Ivo
HUAUX Stéphane

KJSS

CAC

6
4

15
2 DAMAN Patrick DEH -Bye-

Callewaert D.
Ivanko F.

6
2

Vandermeulen T.
Bourguignon H.

6
5

Daman P.
Vandenhoofden B.

6
0

De Mayer I.
Daman P.

2
6

Callewaert D.
Vandermeulen T.

6
2

Daman P.
Daman P.

4
6

Bronze

Vandermeulen T.
Daman P.

5
6

Finale Or

Callewaert D.
Daman P.

2
6
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